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DATE-TIME

WED. 02 Apr.
As announced

THU. 03 Apr.

As per schedule

15:30 - 18:00
18:10-18:30
19:00 - 20:00
20.30

FRI. 04 Apr.

As per schedule

07:30 -

- 08:45
09:00 - 11:24
11:44 - 14:08

14:15 - 15:00
15:08 - 17:32

17:52 — 20:13

21:15 -21:55
22:00 - 22:40

SAT. 05 Apr.

As per schedule

07:45 - 08:45
09:00 -11:24

11:44 - 14:08

15:08 - 17:32

17:52 - 20:13
20:20
21:15-21:55
22:00 —22:40
22:40

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME
DESCRIPTION

Official arrival day of delegations for RGl and RGG competitions
Accreditation at Arena Sofia

Training and podium training for RGl and RGG
Judges’ instruction for RGI and RGG judges

Judges’ instruction with the scoring system
Orientation meeting for RGl and RGG competitions
Welcome dinner for judges and head of delegation

Training for RGG

Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGl and RGG qual. day 1
Judges’ instruction by scoring system specialists

RGI qualifications hoop / ball — group A — alternatively
Break

RGI qualifications hoop / ball — group B — alternatively
Lunch

Opening Ceremony

RGI qualifications hoop / ball — group C — alternatively
Break

RGI qualifications hoop / ball — group D — alternatively
Dinner

RGG qualifications 5 ribbons — group A

RGG qualifications 5 ribbons — group B

Training for RGG

Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGl and RGG qual. day 2
RGI qualifications clubs / ribbon — group B — alternatively Break
RGI qualifications clubs / ribbon — group A — alternatively
Lunch

RGI qualifications clubs / ribbon — group D — alternatively
Break

RGI gqualifications clubs / ribbon — group C — alternatively
Dinner

Award ceremony for RGI All-Around

RGG qualifications 3 balls + 2 hoops —group B

RGG qualifications 3 balls + 2 hoops — group A

Award ceremony for RGG All-Around

LOCATION

Arena Sofia
Judges’ meeting room

Conference hall

Arena Sofia
Judges’ meeting room

FoP

Arena Sofia
Judges’ meeting room
FoP
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SUN. 06 Apr.
10:30 — 11:45
12:30 — 13:05
13:10 — 13:45
13:55 — 14:35
14:40 — 15:00
15:00 — 15:35
15:40 — 16:15
16:25 — 17:05
17:10 — 17:30

MON. 07 Apr.
All Day

Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGl and RGG. finals day 3
RGI hoop Final

RGI ball Final

RGG 5 ribbons Final

Award Ceremonies for RGl Hoop. RGI Ball and RGG 5 ribbons

RGI clubs Final

RGlI ribbon Final

RGG 3 balls + 2 hoops

Award ceremony for RGI Clubs. RGI ribbon and RGG 3+2

Departure delegations

Judges’ meeting room
FoP
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Participants

NF ID SURNAME NAME YEAR FUNCTION 5 3+2
AIN 34839 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 RGI Gymnast

AIN 25211 HARNASKO Alina 2001 RGI Gymnast

ANG 35756 GOMES Luana 2003 RGI Gymnast

ARM 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 RGI Gymnast

ARM 55595 AVETISYAN Julieta 2007 RGI Gymnast

AUS 43567 WANG Isabella 2005 RGI Gymnast

AUS 55662 USHAKOVA Veronika 2006 RGI Gymnast

AUT 52761 NICKONCHUK Maya 2007 RGI Gymnast

AUT 51089 NEUMANN Julia 2007 RGI Gymnast

AZE 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona 2005 RGI Gymnast

AZE 50808 SEYIDZADE Kamila 2007 RGI Gymnast

BEL 54398 BIJNENS Maya 2009 RGI Gymnast

BRA 43054 SANTOS Geovanna 2002 RGI Gymnast

BRA 52264 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 2007 RGI Gymnast

BUL 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 RGI Gymnast

BUL 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 RGI Gymnast

BUL 57767 ATANASOVA Danaya 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
BUL 49608 GEORGIEVA Viktoria 2006 RGG Gymnast 1

BUL 49700 IVANOVA Sofia 2005 RGG Gymnast 1 1
BUL 55536 KOLOMIETS Alina 2006 RGG Gymnast 1 1
BUL 51671 POULADIAN Suzan 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
BUL 42947 STOYANOV Rachel 2003 RGG Gymnast 1
CAN 41583 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 2004 RGI Gymnast

CHN 65078 WANG Zihan 2006 RGI Gymnast

CRO 54276 RAMADANI Gresa 2008 RGI Gymnast

CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara 2004 RGI Gymnast

CYP 60676 AVGOUSTI Maria 2008 RGI Gymnast

CYP 54810 TUGOLUKOVA Vera 2008 RGI Gymnast

CZE 51963 NOVAKOVA Nikola 2007 RGI Gymnast

CZE 57443 FOTEVOVA Valerie 2008 RGI Gymnast

ESP 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia 2006 RGI Gymnast

ESP 58308 PICO Daniela 2008 RGI Gymnast

ESP 46694 BERGUA NAVALES Ines 2004 RGG Gymnast 1 1
ESP 58256 CORRAL Andrea 2008 RGG Gymnast 1 1
ESP 55715 CORTELLES Marina 2007 RGG Gymnast 1
ESP 52567 FERNANDEZ Andrea 2006 RGG Gymnast 1 1
ESP 58303 MUNOZ Lucia 2008 RGG Gymnast 1 1
ESP 47597 SOLAUN Salma 2005 RGG Gymnast 1

EST 52393 VALASEVITS Valeria 2008 RGI Gymnast

EST 50371 VAHER Anette 2007 RGI Gymnast
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ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
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KAZ

50878
50681
57687
51729
58027
51722
51730
38292
43530
61238
47799
51710
52196
57829
62203
47521
47725
51884
50335
54503
38170
43283
47027
47057
57821
47056
57872
51775
47044
51823
50901
50804
40438
58923
48342
58009
38510
57822
28519
48132
58007
51903

KALLIO Lia 2007 RGI Gymnast

PIIROINEN Emmi 2007 RGI Gymnast
KAPIAINEN Nea 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
KURVI Miisa 2008 RGG Gymnast 1 1
MAEKINEN Lumi 2008 RGG Gymnast 1 1
OLKKONEN Anni 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
POLISHCHUK Anastasiia 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
MILLION Maena 2003 RGI Gymnast
RAMONATXO Lily 2005 RGI Gymnast

LAPORTE Maelys 2006 RGG Gymnast 1 1
LAVIT Justine 2006 RGG Gymnast 1 1
LOXTON-VERNATON  Shana 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
LOZANO LEON Salome 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
OKASHA Naia 2009 RGG Gymnast 1
SOL Margaux 2008 RGG Gymnast 1
POPOVA Elizabeth 2006 RGI Gymnast

EKIMOVA Marfa 2005 RGI Gymnast
KVANTALIANI Nino 2008 RGI Gymnast

KAJAIA Mariami 2007 RGI Gymnast
STEINFELD Viktoria 2008 RGI Gymnast
SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 RGI Gymnast

WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 RGI Gymnast

LOVASZ Luca Flora 2006 RGI Gymnast

FARKAS Julia 2005 RGG Gymnast 1 1
GREK Fruzsina 2009 RGG Gymnast 1
MESZAROS Mandula Virag 2005 RGG Gymnast 1
PESTI Dalma 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
SZABADOS Dora 2006 RGG Gymnast 1 1
URBAN-SZABO Monika 2003 RGG Gymnast 1 1
RONA Lian 2008 RGI Gymnast

MUNITS Daniela 2007 RGI Gymnast

SELLA Viola 2006 RGI Gymnast

RAFFAELI Sofia 2004 RGI Gymnast

TSURUTA Mei 2006 RGI Gymnast

KITA Mirano 2006 RGI Gymnast
HANAMURA Natsumi 2008 RGG Gymnast 1
INAKI Rinako 2003 RGG Gymnast 1 1
NISHIMOTO Megumi 2007 RGG Gymnast 1 1
SUZUKI Ayuka 1999 RGG Gymnast 1 1
TAGUCHI Hisano 2006 RGG Gymnast 1 1
TANAKA Yuna 2009 RGG Gymnast 1
MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 RGI Gymnast
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SRB
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TUR

50226
62803
46902
59135
52279
47453
47452
52444
43855
23604
50668
57136
50158
35045
51094
36289
58730
48254
51782
54506
58638
44796
46886
58055
46879
35086
53583
47050
54433
54634
51499
51483
50341
47762
52089
62239
36166
55157
58596
50571
58194
52389

PARFILOVA
KARAYVAN
KARPOVICA
MICKUTE
RAZOKAITE
WONG

SEE
BEZNOS
SARGU
MALPICA
DRAGOVIC
VAN DE BURGT

GALEK-OLSTHOORN

JUUL MOELLER
RICHTER
HOPMAN
RAMILO
HEICHEL
LEWINSKA
ASZKLAR
PIETRZAK
PRZYBYLSKA
SZEWCZUK
WASIEWICZ-HANC
WOJCIECHOWSKA
ARAUJO
COouTOo
ENACHE

LICA
DIMITROVA
ANG

YANG

POLAK
LEKOVIC

coLic

JEVTIC
MAZIBRADA
STANIVUK
TOSIC
GRUENIGER
BENKOE

EMIR

Milana

Alina

Zlata

Nijole

Skaiste

Weng Qin Mavia
Qin Nin Bernice
Emily
Antonina
Marina

Nina

Iza

Barbara
Josephine
Mathilde
Havana
Jasmine Althea
Emilia

Liliana

Maria

Vesna
Madoka
Magdalena
Melody

Julia

Rita

Anamar
Sabina
Amalia
Stephanie
Pebbyl Jing Ya
Mikayla Angeline
Ela

Nikolina

Mina

Jovana
Andela
Tamara

Ema

Lauren
Viktoria
Hatice Gokce
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2009
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2000
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2008
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2003
2008
2006
2008
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2009
2006
2006
2008
2006
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2007
2007
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2007
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RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
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55627
57715
59415
59414
58617
51744
62513
44617
52083
50248
57799
58639
58631
54436
52046
52045
56239
56234
56240
58860
58533
65202
51760
40556
51021
57988
55533
47455
56433
51846

OSKAY
GURSOY
IUNIASHINA
IUNIASHINA
OZEN
RASHITOV
SIRCAN
KARIKA
ONOFRIICHUK
HORODNYCHA
PEREMETA
SHYRYKINA
YURINA
YUSHCHAK
KEYS

CHU

BALSYS
HANTOV

LEE

SLIPETS
SPATA
YE-GRANDA
USOVA
IKROMOVA
ATALYANTS
DEHKONOVA
FAYZULINA
ISKHOKZODA
MAMEDOVA
SADYKOVA

Deniz
Aleyna
Arina
Kseniia
Melek Duru
Anika

Irem

Polina
Taisiia
Polina
Valeriia

Kira

Nadiia
Oleksandra
Rin

Megan
Goda
Annabella Tsankova
Kristina
Anastasia
Alaini
Natalia
Natalya
Takhmina
Evelina
Rukhshona
Adelya
Mumtozabonu
Amaliya
Irodakhon

2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2005
2008
2005
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2004
2007
2007
2009
2005
2008
2007

RGI Gymnast

RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGI Gymnast

RGI Gymnast

RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGI Gymnast

RGI Gymnast

RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGI Gymnast

RGI Gymnast

RGG Gymnast
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Medalists by Event
1% place 2" place 3" place
All Around Taisiia Onofriichuk-UKR Stiliana Nikolova - BUL Takhmina Ikromova-UZB
Hoop Final Stiliana Nikolova - BUL Taisiia Onofriichuk-UKR Sofia Raffaeli-ITA
Ball Final Stiliana Nikolova - BUL Alina Harnasko -AIN Takhmina Ikromova-UZB
Clubs Final Taisiia Onofriichuk-UKR Takhmina lkromova-UZB Eva Brezalieva-BUL
Ribbon Final Taisiia Onofriichuk-UKR Liliana Lewinska-POL Rin Keys-USA
All Around ESP JPN POL
5 Ribbons BUL JPN POL
3+2 ESP uzB JPN
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Country
BUL
UKR
uzB
JPN
POL
ESP
AIN
USA
ITA

Medal Standings

Gold Medals

O OO NOOOWW

Silver Medals

O O R O R NN R =

Bronze Medals

= B OO NEFEFNO®R

Total
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Name

Taisiia Onofriichuk
Stiliana Nikolova
Takhmina lkromova

Individual Multi-Medalists Senior

NF Gold Medals Silver Medals Bronze Medals Total

UKR 3 1 0 4
BUL 2 1 0 3
UzB 0 1 2 3
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Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND

Group A — FRI 4 April 2025. Start Time 9:00

.FIG Family Name Given Name
License
1 NED 57136 VAN DE BURGT Iza X
2 MDA 43855 SARGU Antonina X
3 CRO 54276 RAMADANI Gresa X
4 MAS 47452 SEE Qin Nin Bernice X
5 POR 53583 COuTO Anamar X
6 NOR 51094 RICHTER Mathilde X
7 EST 52393 VALASEVITS Valeria X
8 CHN 65078 WANG Zihan X
9 ROU 47050 ENACHE Sabina X
10 UzB 51760 USOVA Natalya X
11 ISR 50901 MUNITS Daniela X
12 ISR 51823 RONA Lian X
13 JPN 48342 KITA Mirano X
14 POR 35086 ARAUJO Rita X
15 ARM 55595 AVETISYAN Julieta X
16 CYP 54810 TUGOLUKOVA Vera X
17 NOR 35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine X
18 AZE 50808 SEYIDZADE Kamilla X
19 CAN 41583 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X
20 CZE 57443 FOTEVOVA Valerie X
21 CYP 60676 AVGOUSTI Maria X
22 AUT 52761 NICKONCHUK Maya X
23 NED 57136 VAN DE BURGT I1za X
24 MDA 43855 SARGU Antonina X
25 CRO 54276 RAMADANI Gresa X
26 MAS 47452 SEE Qin Nin Bernice X
27 POR 53583 COouUTO Anamar X
28 NOR 51094 RICHTER Mathilde X
29 EST 52393 VALASEVITS Valeria X
30 CHN 65078 WANG Zihan X
31 ROU 47050 ENACHE Sabina X
32 uzB 51760 USOVA Natalya X
33 ISR 50901 MUNITS Daniela X
34 ISR 51823 RONA Lian X
35 JPN 48342 KITA Mirano X
36 POR 35086 ARAUJO Rita X
37 ARM 55595 AVETISYAN Julieta X
38 CYP 54810 TUGOLUKOVA Vera X
39 NOR 35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine X
40 AZE 50808 SEYIDZADE Kamilla X
41 CAN 41583 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X
42 CZE 57443 FOTEVOVA Valerie X
43 CYP 60676 AVGOUSTI Maria X
44 AUT 52761 NICKONCHUK Maya X
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FIG

License

Group B — FRI 4 April 2025. Start Time 11:44

Family Name

Given Name

1 NEUMANN Julia X

2 ITA 50804 SELLA Viola X

3 SuUl 50571 GRUENIGER Lauren X
4 LAT 46902 KARPOVICA Zlata X

5 LTU 52279 RAZOKAITE Skaiste

6 ARM 51811 ASRIIAN Milena X

7 AIN 25211 HARNASKO Alina X
8 EST 50371 VAHER Anette X

9 HUN 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna X

10 SLO 50341 POLAK Ela X
11 ESP 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia X

12 MAS 47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia X
13 UKR 44617 KARIKA Polina X

14 AIN 34839 SALOS Anastasiia X
15 BEL 54398 BIJINENS Maya X

16 TUR 52389 EMIR Hatice Gokce X
17 SUl 58194 BENKOE Viktoria X

18 ITA 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia X
19 SGP 51499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X

20 AUS 55662 USHAKOVA Veronika X
21 AUT 51089 NEUMANN Julia X
22 ITA 50804 SELLA Viola X
23 SuUl 50571 GRUENIGER Lauren X

24 LAT 46902 KARPOVICA Zlata X
25 LTU 52279 RAZOKAITE Skaiste X

26 ARM 51811 ASRIIAN Milena X
27 AIN 25211 HARNASKO Alina X

28 EST 50371 VAHER Anette X
29 HUN 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna X
30 SLO 50341 POLAK Ela X

31 ESP 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia X
32 MAS 47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia X

33 UKR 44617 KARIKA Polina X
34 AIN 34839 SALOS Anastasiia X

35 BEL 54398 BIIJNENS Maya X
36 TUR 52389 EMIR Hatice Gokce X

37 SUl 58194 BENKOE Viktoria X
38 ITA 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia X

39 SGP 51499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X
40 AUS 55662 USHAKOVA Veronika X

Legend

Ol

[o]..
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Group C - FRI 4 April 2025. Start Time 15:08

FIG
License

Family Name

Given Name

1 STEINFELD Viktoria X
2 CZE 51963 NOVAKOVA Nikola X
3 ANG 35756 GOMES Luana X
4 KGZ 62803 KARAYVAN Alina X
5 SGP 51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline X
6 FIN 50681 PIIROINEN Emmi X
7 BRA 43054 SANTOS Geovanna X
8 KAZ 50226 PARFILOVA Milana X
9 ESP 58308 PICO Daniela X
10 UKR 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
11 MEX 23604 MALPICA Marina X
12 AUS 43567 WANG Isabella X
13 BUL 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
14 GBR 47725 EKIMOVA Marfa X
15 GEO 50335 KAJAIA Mariami X
16 FRA 43530 RAMONATXO Lily X
17 GBR 47521 POPOVA Elizabeth X
18 RSA 54634 DIMITROVA Stephanie X
19 POL 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana X
20 BUL 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva X
21 FIN 50878 KALLIO Lia X
22 UzZB 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina X
23 GEO 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino X
24 TUR 55627 OSKAY Deniz X
25 GER 54503 STEINFELD Viktoria X
26 CZE 51963 NOVAKOVA Nikola X
27 ANG 35756 GOMES Luana X
28 KGZ 62803 KARAYVAN Alina X
29 SGP 51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline X
30 FIN 50681 PIIROINEN Emmi X
31 BRA 43054 SANTOS Geovanna X
32 KAZ 50226 PARFILOVA Milana X
33 ESP 58308 PICO Daniela X
34 UKR 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
35 MEX 23604 MALPICA Marina X
36 AUS 43567 WANG Isabella X
37 BUL 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
38 GBR 47725 EKIMOVA Marfa X
39 GEO 50335 KAJAIA Mariami X
40 FRA 43530 RAMONATXO Lily X
41 GBR 47521 POPOVA Elizabeth X
42 RSA 54634 DIMITROVA Stephanie X
43 POL 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana X
44 BUL 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva X
45 FIN 50878 KALLIO Lia X
46 UzB 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina X
47 GEO 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino X
48 TUR 55627 OSKAY Deniz X

Legend

Ol

[o]..
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Group D — FRI 4 April 2025. Start Time 17:52

FIG
License

Family Name Given Name

1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia

2 AZE 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona X
3 NZL 36289 HOPMAN Havana

4 POL 48254 HEICHEL Emilia X
5 LTU 59135 MICKUTE Nijole X

6 FRA 38292 MILLION Maena X

7 MDA 52444 BEZNOS Emily X
8 KAZ 51903 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym X

9 USA 52046 KEYS Rin X
10 JPN 58923 TSURUTA Mei X
11 USA 52045 CHU Megan X

12 MNE 50668 DRAGOVIC Nina X
13 BRA 52264 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

14 PHI 58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea X
15 NED 50158 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara X
16 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara X

17 HUN 47027 LOVASZ Luca Flora X

18 SRB 47762 LEKQVIC Nikolina X
19 ROU 54433 LICA Amalia X

20 GER 38170 SIMAKOVA Anastasia X
21 AZE 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona

22 NZL 36289 HOPMAN Havana X
23 POL 48254 HEICHEL Emilia X

24 LTU 59135 MICKUTE Niiole X
25 FRA 38292 MILLION Maena X
26 MDA 52444 BEZNOS Emily X

27 KAZ 51903 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym X
28 USA 52046 KEYS Rin X

29 JPN 58923 TSURUTA Mei X

30 USA 52045 CHU Megan X
31 MNE 50668 DRAGOVIC Nina X

32 BRA 52264 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda X
33 PHI 58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea X

34 NED 50158 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara X

35 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara X
36 HUN 47027 LOVASZ Luca Flora X
37 SRB 47762 LEKQVIC Nikolina X

38 ROU 54433 LICA Amalia X

Legend

@ Hoop E Ball
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Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATIONS — ALL-AROUND

Group B — SAT 5 April 2025. Start Time 9:00

.FIG Family Name Given Name
License

1 AUT 51089 NEUMANN Julia X

2 ITA 50804 SELLA Viola X

3 SUl 50571 GRUENIGER Lauren X
4 LAT 46902 KARPOVICA Zlata X

5 LTU 52279 RAZOKAITE Skaiste

6 ARM 51811 ASRIIAN Milena X

7 AIN 25211 HARNASKO Alina X
8 EST 50371 VAHER Anette X

9 HUN 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna X

10 SLO 50341 POLAK Ela X
11 ESP 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia X

12 MAS 47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia X
13 UKR 44617 KARIKA Polina X

14 AIN 34839 SALOS Anastasiia X
15 BEL 54398 BIJINENS Maya X

16 TUR 52389 EMIR Hatice Gokce X
17 Sul 58194 BENKOE Viktoria X

18 ITA 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia X
19 SGP 51499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X

20 AUS 55662 USHAKOVA Veronika X
21 AUT 51089 NEUMANN Julia X
22 ITA 50804 SELLA Viola X
23 SUl 50571 GRUENIGER Lauren X

24 LAT 46902 KARPOVICA Zlata X
25 LTU 52279 RAZOKAITE Skaiste X

26 ARM 51811 ASRIIAN Milena X
27 AIN 25211 HARNASKO Alina X

28 EST 50371 VAHER Anette X
29 HUN 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna X
30 SLO 50341 POLAK Ela X

31 ESP 47588 GONZALEZ Lucia X
32 MAS 47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia X

33 UKR 44617 KARIKA Polina X
34 AIN 34839 SALOS Anastasiia X

35 BEL 54398 BIJINENS Maya X
36 TUR 52389 EMIR Hatice Gokce X

37 SuUl 58194 BENKOE Viktoria X
38 ITA 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia X

39 SGP 51499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya X
40 AUS 55662 USHAKOVA Veronika X

Legend:
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CuP
SoFIA (BUL)

04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Group A — SAT 5 April 2025. Start Time 11:44

.FIG Family Name Given Name
License

1 NED 57136 VAN DE BURGT Iza X

2 MDA 43855 SARGU Antonina X
3 CRO 54276 RAMADANI Gresa X

4 MAS 47452 SEE Qin Nin Bernice X
5 POR 53583 COouTO Anamar X

6 NOR 51094 RICHTER Mathilde X
7 EST 52393 VALASEVITS Valeria X

8 CHN 65078 WANG Zihan X
9 ROU 47050 ENACHE Sabina X

10 uzB 51760 USOVA Natalya X
11 ISR 50901 MUNITS Daniela X

12 ISR 51823 RONA Lian X
13 JPN 48342 KITA Mirano X
14 POR 35086 ARAUJO Rita X

15 ARM 55595 AVETISYAN Julieta X
16 CYP 54810 TUGOLUKOVA Vera

17 NOR 35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine X
18 AZE 50808 SEYIDZADE Kamilla X
19 CAN 41583 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X

20 CZE 57443 FOTEVOVA Valerie X
21 CYP 60676 AVGOUSTI Maria X

22 AUT 52761 NICKONCHUK Maya X
23 NED 57136 VAN DE BURGT Iza X
24 MDA 43855 SARGU Antonina X

25 CRO 54276 RAMADANI Gresa X
26 MAS 47452 SEE Qin Nin Bernice X

27 POR 53583 COuUTO Anamar X
28 NOR 51094 RICHTER Mathilde X

29 EST 52393 VALASEVITS Valeria X
30 CHN 65078 WANG Zihan X

31 ROU 47050 ENACHE Sabina X
32 UzB 51760 USOVA Natalya X

33 ISR 50901 MUNITS Daniela X
34 ISR 51823 RONA Lian X

35 JPN 48342 KITA Mirano X

36 POR 35086 ARAUJO Rita X
37 ARM 55595 AVETISYAN Julieta X

38 CYP 54810 TUGOLUKOVA Vera X
39 NOR 35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine X

40 AZE 50808 SEYIDZADE Kamilla X

41 CAN 41583 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna X
42 CZE 57443 FOTEVOVA Valerie X

43 CYP 60676 AVGOUSTI Maria X
44 AUT 52761 NICKONCHUK Maya X

Legend:
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Group D — SAT 5 April 2025. Start Time 15:08

FIG
License

Family Name Given Name

1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia X

2 AZE 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona X
3 NZL 36289 HOPMAN Havana X

4 POL 48254 HEICHEL Emilia X
5 LTU 59135 MICKUTE Nijole X

6 FRA 38292 MILLION Maena X

7 MDA 52444 BEZNOS Emily X
8 KAZ 51903 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym X

9 USA 52046 KEYS Rin X
10 JPN 58923 TSURUTA Mei X
11 USA 52045 CHU Megan X

12 MNE 50668 DRAGOVIC Nina X
13 BRA 52264 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

14 PHI 58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea X
15 NED 50158 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara X
16 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara X

17 HUN 47027 LOVASZ Luca Flora X

18 SRB 47762 LEKQVIC Nikolina X
19 ROU 54433 LICA Amalia X

20 GER 38170 SIMAKOVA Anastasia X
21 AZE 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona

22 NZL 36289 HOPMAN Havana X
23 POL 48254 HEICHEL Emilia X

24 LTU 59135 MICKUTE Niiole X
25 FRA 38292 MILLION Maena X
26 MDA 52444 BEZNOS Emily X

27 KAZ 51903 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym X
28 USA 52046 KEYS Rin X

29 JPN 58923 TSURUTA Mei X

30 USA 52045 CHU Megan X
31 MNE 50668 DRAGOVIC Nina X

32 BRA 52264 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda X
33 PHI 58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea X

34 NED 50158 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara X

35 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara X
36 HUN 47027 LOVASZ Luca Flora X
37 SRB 47762 LEKQVIC Nikolina X

38 ROU 54433 LICA Amalia X

Legend:

m Clubs l@‘ Ribbon
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Group C — SAT 5 April 2025. Start Time 17:52

FIG
License

Family Name

Given Name

1 STEINFELD Viktoria X
2 CZE 51963 NOVAKOVA Nikola X
3 ANG 35756 GOMES Luana X
4 KGZ 62803 KARAYVAN Alina X
5 SGP 51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline X
6 FIN 50681 PIIROINEN Emmi X
7 BRA 43054 SANTOS Geovanna X
8 KAZ 50226 PARFILOVA Milana X
9 ESP 58308 PICO Daniela X
10 UKR 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
11 MEX 23604 MALPICA Marina X
12 AUS 43567 WANG Isabella X
13 BUL 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
14 GBR 47725 EKIMOVA Marfa X
15 GEO 50335 KAJAIA Mariami X
16 FRA 43530 RAMONATXO Lily X
17 GBR 47521 POPOVA Elizabeth X
18 RSA 54634 DIMITROVA Stephanie X
19 POL 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana X
20 BUL 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva X
21 FIN 50878 KALLIO Lia X
22 UzZB 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina X
23 GEO 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino X
24 TUR 55627 OSKAY Deniz X
25 GER 54503 STEINFELD Viktoria X
26 CZE 51963 NOVAKOVA Nikola X
27 ANG 35756 GOMES Luana X
28 KGZ 62803 KARAYVAN Alina X
29 SGP 51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline X
30 FIN 50681 PIIROINEN Emmi X
31 BRA 43054 SANTOS Geovanna X
32 KAZ 50226 PARFILOVA Milana X
33 ESP 58308 PICO Daniela X
34 UKR 52083 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia X
35 MEX 23604 MALPICA Marina X
36 AUS 43567 WANG Isabella X
37 BUL 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana X
38 GBR 47725 EKIMOVA Marfa X
39 GEO 50335 KAJAIA Mariami X
40 FRA 43530 RAMONATXO Lily X
41 GBR 47521 POPOVA Elizabeth X
42 RSA 54634 DIMITROVA Stephanie X
43 POL 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana X
44 BUL 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva X
45 FIN 50878 KALLIO Lia X
46 UzB 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina X
47 GEO 51884 KVANTALIANI Nino X
48 TUR 55627 OSKAY Deniz X

Ribbon
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Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL

FINALS — SUN 6 April 2025

Start Time 12:30 Start Time 13:10
Start Rank Start Rank
order Qualifications Order Qualification

1 7 1 1

2 8 2 7

3 5 3 2

4 6 4 6

5 1 5 8

6 2 6 4

7 3 7 5

8 4 8 3

Start Time 15:00 Start Time 15:40
Start Rank Start Rank

Order Qualifications

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

order Qualifications

WN (N[O |~ |O1(00

N[OOI |WN |-
NP (W|h|0 [N |01

Lefend
Hoop IZ' Ball ’E] Clubs Z Ribbon
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Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
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Reserve

DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2
Al
A2
A3
A4
El
E2
E3
E4
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S)

No
24614
13342
13744
62160
31906
26354
31480
12230
363
1383
332
102550

62357
1881
1412
1013

ABOU SHABANA

Name
DEMIRAY

SMELOVA
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
TULUBAEVA
MITROI
SHAMSIEVA
PHAAN
VILYAYEVA
MUELLER
JORGE
RELJIN TATIC
LEE

CARTON
YAKHIMOVICH
MUNOZ SANCHEZ
RODINA

Noha

Nevin Sevinc
Irina

Erika

Zlata
Adriana Cecilia
Maftuna

Yi Lin
Yevgeniya
Robyn
Patricia
Milena

Yve Wei

Elise
Catherine
Maria Teresa

Irina

Judges List
Individual — All Around and Qualification

NOC
TUR

LAT
HUN
KGZ
ROU
UzB
SGP
AZE
RSA
POR
SRB
MAS

NED
USA
ESP
BEL
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Difficulty

Artistry

Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
Time judge

Reserve

DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2
Al
A2
A3
A4
El
E2
E3
E4

S)

No
1303

1638
353
61689
1543
4370
6414
88679
12124
4386
76
88458

62357
1881
5233
1869

ABOU SHABANA

Name
PALITOT

BEDOSHVILI
REDHEAD
NARLOCH
VYNOGRADNA
LHER
RADONIC
PANKOVA
AGNOLUCCI
MILANESIO
SAMOFALOV
NEDELCHEVA

CARTON
YAKHIMOVICH
HALMU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ

Noha

Leonardo
Eliso
Tracey
Hanna
Lidiia
Catherine
Vesna
Monika
Emanuela
Ariel

Ela

Nedelina

Elise
Catherine
Delia

Laura Patricia

NOC
BRA

GEO
NZL
POL
UKR
FRA
MNE
CZE
ITA
GER
ISR
NOR

NED
USA
AUS
MEX
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Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
Time judge

Reseserve

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
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A2
A3
A4
E1l
E2
E3
E4
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SJ

No
4370
1924
61689
246
31906
1869
4372
6647
13744
4888
88741
88590

25249
4312
1543
353

ABOU SHABANA

Name
LHER

MAVRAKIS
NARLOCH
BAGRIJEVA

MITROI

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ
CORNU

STADNIK
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
NERSISYAN

PASCAL

ZENG

TRIKOMITI
FILIPOVA
VYNOGRADNA
REDHEAD

Noha

Catherine
Alexandra
Hanna
Valentina
Adriana Cecilia
Laura Patricia
Elena

Irina

Erika

Gayane

lulia

Mei

Chrystalleni
Filipa Ivanova
Lidiia

Tracey

Judges List

NOC
FRA
FIN
POL
LTU
ROU
MEX
Sul
EST
HUN
ARM
MDA
CHN

CYP
BUL
UKR
NZL
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Difficulty

Artistry

Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
Time judge

Reseserve

DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2
Al
A2
A3
A4
El
E2
E3
E4

Individual — All Around and Qualification

SJ

No
1303

1013
12124
12588
24614
5029
1511
1346
4386
62256
333
27

25249
4312

61879
62357

ABOU SHABANA

Name
PALITOT

RODINA
AGNOLUCCI
SUZUKI
DEMIRAY
MACEKOVIC
TZANKOVA
YESSIKOVA
MILANESIO
MIKLAVCIC
RUS
LUKYANENKO

TRIKOMITI
FILIPOVA
HOGG
CARTON

Noha

Leonardo
Irina
Emanuela
Aoi

Nevin Sevinc
Barbara
Polina
Yekaterina
Ariel
Paulina
Viktorija

Larysa

Chrystalleni
Filipa Ivanova
Laura

Elise

NOC
BRA

BEL
ITA
JPN
TUR
CRO
CAN
KAZ
GER
AUT
SLO
AIN

CYP
BUL
GBR
NED
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Name

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Alina HARNASKO
Liliana LEWINSKA
Rin KEYS

Eva BREZALIEVA
Megan CHU

Daniela PICO
Geovanna SANTOS
Sofia RAFFAELI
Polina KARIKA

Vera TUGOLUKOVA
Anastasia SIMAKOVA
Hatice Gokce EMIR
Aiym MEIRZHANOVA
Anastasiia SALOS
Daniela MUNITS
Havana HOPMAN
Lucia GONZALEZ

Lian RONA

Lia KALLIO

Anette VAHER
Viktoria STEINFELD
Viola SELLA

Milana PARFILOVA

Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE

Emilia HEICHEL

Emmi PIIROINEN
Valeria VALASEVITS
Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN
Marfa EKIMOVA
Mikayla Angeline YANG
Hanna Panna WIESNER
Marina MALPICA
Lauren GRUENIGER
Maena MILLION

Individual All-Around

NF
UKR
BUL
uzB
AIN
POL
USA
BUL
USA
ESP
BRA
ITA
UKR
CYP
GER
TUR
KAZ
AIN
ISR
NZL
ESP
ISR
FIN
EST
GER
ITA
KAZ
BRA
POL
FIN
EST
CAN
GBR
SGP
HUN
MEX
SUl
FRA

22

Hoop
29.800
29.200
27.850
28.700
27.300
24.700
27.150
27.000
27.550
26.800
27.950
25.950
27.450
27.000
27.350
26.000
28.700
25.500
26.000
26.350
28.300
25.950
27.050
25.300
26.050
26.850
26.000
25.350
23.850
25.650
24.700
24.950
24.700
22.900
25.950
25.300
26.300

Ball
28.100
27.400
27.700
27.300
26.950
27.900
26.500
26.350
24.850
25.950
25.150
26.000
25.750
25.650
25.650
26.300
25.100
24.950
24.400
27.700
25.900
25.450
23.200
27.200
25.350
25.150
25.450
25.800
24.750
25.100
24.350
24.350
25.700
25.100
22.500
24.650
23.300

Clubs
29.000
28.750
27.200
27.550
27.450
27.600
27.400
26.550
25.900
26.650
26.750
26.900
24.550
26.400
25.800
25.050
24.900
26.350
26.650
25.050
23.500
25.750
25.150
23.700
24.000
24.200
22.450
24.750
25.600
23.400
25.100
24.700
23.450
24.550
25.550
24.300
25.350

Ribbon
27.550
25.300
27.100
25.450
26.950
26.800
25.500
26.600
26.900
25.600
24.750
25.700
26.750
24.850
24.850
26.150
24.400
26.000
25.600
23.400
24.700
24.600
26.100
25.300
25.900
25.100
27.000
24.200
25.350
25.100
24.650
24.800
24.150
25.350
23.900
23.300
22.350

Total
114.450
110.650
109.850
109.000
108.650
107.000
106.550
106.500
105.200
105.000
104.600
104.550
104.500
103.900
103.650
103.500
103.100
102.800
102.650
102.500
102.400
101.750
101.500
101.500
101.300
101.300
100.900
100.100

99.550
99.250
98.800
98.800
98.000
97.900
97.900
97.550
97.300
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Luana GOMES

Natalya USOVA

Maria AVGOUSTI

Rita ARAUJO

Amalia LICA

Milena ASRIIAN

Ela POLAK

Mirano KITA

Jasmine Althea RAMILO
Lily RAMONATXO
Nikola NOVAKOVA
Weng Qin Mavia WONG
Nina DRAGOVIC

Zihan WANG

Mei TSURUTA
Josephine JUUL MOELLER
Kamilla SEYIDZADE
Valerie FOTEVOVA
Tamara ARTIC

Zlata KARPOVICA
Skaiste RAZOKAITE
Nijole MICKUTE
Mariami KAJAIA

Qin Nin Bernice SEE
Nino KVANTALIANI
Mathilde RICHTER
Veronika USHAKOVA
Deniz OSKAY
Elizabeth POPOVA
Luca Flora LOVASZ
Isabella WANG

Emily BEZNOS

Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG
llona ZEYNALOVA
Sabina ENACHE
Anamar COUTO
Viktoria BENKOE
Stephanie DIMITROVA
Maya NICKONCHUK

ANG
uzB
CYp
POR
ROU
ARM
SLO
JPN
PHI
FRA
CZE
MAS
MNE
CHN
JPN
NOR
AZE
CZE
CRO
LAT
LTU
LTU
GEO
MAS
GEO
NOR
AUS
TUR
GBR
HUN
AUS
MDA
SGP
AZE
ROU
POR
SUl
RSA
AUT
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25.400
25.950
24.250
24.800
25.000
24.450
24.950
23.750
24.900
24.450
24.450
23.350
24.700
21.550
22.650
25.450
23.900
23.150
21.250
22.600
24.450
24.600
21.950
22.400
23.000
21.700
21.800
23.250
19.300
22.050
21.550
23.600
24.200
24.150
24.800
22.350
20.550
20.900
21.600

24.850
22.150
22.900
24.250
26.100
24.000
23.500
25.150
21.500
22.350
22.900
23.350
24.300
24.350
25.750
20.350
21.550
23.950
23.650
23.200
22.200
22.750
23.750
23.050
22.700
22.400
21.250
20.350
23.350
22.300
23.150
17.650
21.500
18.950
18.700
23.050
20.700
20.800
21.250

23.450
24.800
24.800
23.500
25.000
24.150
23.550
24.350
25.750
25.550
23.750
23.100
20.550
23.050
21.600
25.250
23.900
22.750
24.400
22.100
23.650
21.500
21.750
22.650
21.850
22.000
23.000
24.500
23.150
18.900
21.100
23.600
20.500
22.100
21.500
20.050
23.600
21.850
19.350

23.400
24.150
24.150
23.200
19.400
22.200
22.800
21.550
21.850
21.200
22.450
23.400
23.200
23.650
22.250
21.150
22.300
21.700
22.000
23.400
20.800
21.500
22.650
21.350
21.650
22.800
22.750
20.500
22.600
24.950
22.300
23.050
20.650
21.350
20.500
20.000
20.050
21.300
22.450

97.100
97.050
96.100
95.750
95.500
94.800
94.800
94.800
94.000
93.550
93.550
93.200
92.750
92.600
92.250
92.200
91.650
91.550
91.300
91.300
91.100
90.350
90.100
89.450
89.200
88.900
88.800
88.600
88.400
88.200
88.100
87.900
86.850
86.550
85.500
85.450
84.900
84.850
84.650
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77 Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN NED 21.500 21.400
78 Alina KARAYVAN KGZ 22.200 19.200
79 Maya BIJNENS BEL 22.250 21.450
80 Gresa RAMADANI CRO 20.600 22.700
81 Antonina SARGU MDA 22.450 19.250
82 Julia NEUMANN AUT 22.050 20.950
83 Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 21.350 18.200
84 1za VAN DE BURGT NED 22.300 21.050
85 Julieta AVETISYAN ARM 20.600 21.050

24

21.850
22.800
21.000
18.700
21.650
16.050
21.600
18.650
21.550

19.650
19.850
18.850
20.700
19.350
23.250
20.650
19.750
15.450

84.400
84.050
83.550
82.700
82.700
82.300
81.800
81.750
78.650
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Medalists
# Name NF
1 Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR
2 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL
3 Takhmina IKROMOVA uzB
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b v
S 04 - 06 APRIL 2025
Tie Break Report
All-Around
Highest Highest Highest

Name NF total D-§core total A-icore total E-Ecore Total
23 Anette VAHER EST 28.950 101.500
24 Viktoria STEINFELD GER 28.000 101.500
25 Viola SELLA ITA 30.150 101.300
26 Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 29.150 101.300
32 Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 29.350  98.800
33 Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 29.000 98.800
34 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 28.700 97.900
35 Marina MALPICA MEX 28.250 97.900
19 Milena ASRIIAN ARM 28.350  94.800
20 Ela POLAK SLO 28.000  94.800
21 Mirano KITA JPN 27.950 94.800
47 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 28.100 93.550
48 Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE 27.650  93.550
56 Tamara ARTIC CRO 27.600  91.300
57 Zlata KARPOVICA LAT 27.100 91.300
38 Gresa RAMADANI CRO 25.950 82.700
39 Antonina SARGU MDA 25.800 82.700

In case of a tie in points at any place. the ranking

will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score (4 apparatus) prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score (4 apparatus) prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score (4 apparatus) prevails
If there is still a tie. it will not be broken.
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Name

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Alina HARNASKO
Anastasiia SALOS
Lian RONA

Sofia RAFFAELI
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Daniela PICO

Vera TUGOLUKOVA
Hatice Gokce EMIR
Liliana LEWINSKA
Eva BREZALIEVA
Anette VAHER
Anastasia SIMAKOVA
Megan CHU

Milana PARFILOVA
Geovanna SANTOS
Lucia GONZALEZ
Maena MILLION
Viola SELLA

Aiym MEIRZHANOVA
Havana HOPMAN

Individual Qualification Hoop
NF D A E
UKR 13.600 8.200 8.000
BUL 12.800 8.250 8.150

AIN 12.500 8.000 8.200
AIN 12.800 7.900 8.000
ISR 12.200 8.000 8.100
ITA 11.600 8.300 8.150
uzB 11.900 8.250 7.700
ESP 12.100 7.650 7.800
Cyp 12.200 7.700 7.600

TUR 11.800 8.050 7.500
POL 11.600 7.950 7.750
BUL 11.800 7.750 7.600
EST 12.100 7.250 7.700
GER 11.900 7.350 7.750
USA 11.900 7.550 7.600
KAZ 11.600 7.500 7.750
BRA 11.800 7.650 7.350

ESP 11.400 7.800 7.150
FRA 11.600 7.250 7.450
ITA 10.900 7.450 7.700
KAZ 11.400 6.950 7.650
NZL 10.800 7.750 7.450

Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE ~ BRA 11.100 7.650 7.250

Polina KARIKA
Marina MALPICA
Lia KALLIO

Natalya USOVA
Valeria VALASEVITS
Daniela MUNITS

UKR 10.500 7.450 8.000
MEX 11.000 7.400 7.550

FIN 11.400 7.100 7.450
uzB 11.100 7.600 7.300
EST 11.200 6.750 7.700
ISR 11.000 7.300 7.200

Josephine JUUL MOELLER NOR 11.100 6.950 7.400

Luana GOMES
Emilia HEICHEL
Lauren GRUENIGER
Viktoria STEINFELD
Amalia LICA

Marfa EKIMOVA
Ela POLAK

ANG 10.400 8.100 7.000
POL 10.800 7.500 7.050
SuUl 11.300 7.000 7.050
GER 11.400 6.950 6.950
ROU 10.600 7.050 7.350
GBR 10.300 7.600 7.050
SLO 10.800 7.100 7.050
27

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total Status

29.800
29.200
28.700
28.700
28.300
27.950
27.850
27.550
27.450
27.350
27.300
27.150
27.050
27.000
27.000
26.850
26.800
26.350
26.300
26.050
26.000
26.000
26.000
25.950
25.950
25.950
25.950
25.650
25.500
25.450
25.400
25.350
25.300
25.300
25.000
24.950
24.950

DO LOLOPLOLLLOLO



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 17880
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Jasmine Althea RAMILO
Rita ARAUJO

Sabina ENACHE
Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN
Mikayla Angeline YANG
Rin KEYS

Nina DRAGOVIC

Nijole MICKUTE

Nikola NOVAKOVA

Lily RAMONATXO
Skaiste RAZOKAITE
Milena ASRIIAN

Maria AVGOUSTI
Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG
llona ZEYNALOVA
Kamilla SEYIDZADE
Emmi PIIROINEN
Mirano KITA

Emily BEZNOS

Weng Qin Mavia WONG
Deniz OSKAY

Valerie FOTEVOVA
Nino KVANTALIANI
Hanna Panna WIESNER
Mei TSURUTA

Zlata KARPOVICA
Antonina SARGU

Qin Nin Bernice SEE
Anamar COUTO

Iza VAN DE BURGT
Maya BIJNENS

Alina KARAYVAN

Julia NEUMANN

Luca Flora LOVASZ
Mariami KAJAIA
Veronika USHAKOVA
Mathilde RICHTER
Maya NICKONCHUK
Zihan WANG

PHI
POR
ROU
CAN
SGP
USA
MNE
LTU
CZE
FRA
LTU
ARM
Cyp
SGP
AZE
AZE
FIN
JPN
MDA
MAS
TUR
CZE
GEO
HUN
JPN
LAT
MDA
MAS
POR
NED
BEL
KGZ
AUT
HUN
GEO
AUS
NOR
AUT
CHN

10.400
10.500
11.000
10.100
10.900
10.100
10.600
10.900
9.800
10.000
10.400
10.900
10.700
10.900
10.100
9.600
9.400
9.500
9.600
9.500
9.400
10.000
9.800
9.900
10.300
10.000
9.100
8.800
9.200
8.900
8.900
9.200
8.700
10.000
9.600
8.100
8.400
8.700
9.000

28

7.050
7.050
6.600
7.000
6.500
7.700
7.300
6.800
7.250
7.200
6.800
6.350
7.100
6.300
6.600
6.950
6.950
7.200
7.050
6.450
7.150
6.200
6.600
6.650
6.200
6.000
6.550
6.400
6.500
6.450
6.800
6.200
6.500
6.200
6.250
7.050
6.850
6.050
7.000

7.450
7.250
7.250
7.600
7.300
6.900
6.900
6.900
7.400
7.300
7.250
7.200
6.450
7.000
7.450
7.350
7.500
7.050
7.050
7.400
6.700
6.950
6.600
6.700
6.750
6.600
6.800
7.200
6.650
6.950
6.600
7.100
6.850
6.200
6.500
6.650
6.450
6.850
6.200

0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.350
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.300
0.000
0.350
0.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.650

24.900
24.800
24.800
24.700
24.700
24.700
24.700
24.600
24.450
24.450
24.450
24.450
24.250
24.200
24.150
23.900
23.850
23.750
23.600
23.350
23.250
23.150
23.000
22.900
22.650
22.600
22.450
22.400
22.350
22.300
22.250
22.200
22.050
22.050
21.950
21.800
21.700
21.600
21.550
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0/ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CuP

SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

wssic: WORLD CUP

Isabella WANG AUS 8.600 7.200 6.050 0.300 21.550
Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN NED 8.500 6.400 6.600 0.000 21.500
Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 8.000 6.400 6.950 0.000 21.350
Tamara ARTIC CRO 7.300 7.350 6.600 0.000 21.250
Stephanie DIMITROVA RSA 7.700 6.500 6.700 0.000 20.900
Julieta AVETISYAN ARM 7.900 6.000 6.750 0.050 20.600
Gresa RAMADANI CRO 8.200 6.050 6.700 0.350 20.600
Viktoria BENKOE SUl 8.400 5.900 6.250 0.000 20.550
Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 8.000 6.000 5.950 0.650 19.300

29
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 17880

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP
a SoFiA (BUL)
s 04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Individual Qualification Ball

Name NF D A E

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR 12.300 7.750 8.050
Rin KEYS USA 12.300 7.700 7.900
Takhmina IKROMOVA UZB 11.900 7.900 7.900
Lucia GONZALEZ ESP 11.900 7.950 7.850
Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 11.100 8.150 8.150
Alina HARNASKO AIN 11.300 7.800 8.200
Viktoria STEINFELD GER 12.100 7.250 7.850
Liliana LEWINSKA POL 11.400 7.800 7.750
Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 11.000 7.800 7.700
Megan CHU USA 11.400 7.550 7.400
Aiym MEIRZHANOVA KAZ 11.400 7.250 7.700
Amalia LICA ROU 10.800 7.800 7.500
Polina KARIKA UKR 10.600 7.700 7.700
Geovanna SANTOS BRA 11.000 7.550 7.400
Lian RONA ISR 10.200 7.700 8.000
Emilia HEICHEL POL 10.700 7.500 7.600
Vera TUGOLUKOVA CYp 10.300 7.600 7.850
Mei TSURUTA JPN 10.800 7.550 7.400
Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 11.000 7.250 7.450
Hatice Gokce EMIR TUR 10.700 7.500 7.450
Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 11.000 7.300 7.350
Lia KALLIO FIN 10.700 7.050 7.700
Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE  BRA 10.700 7.300 7.450
Viola SELLA ITA 10.300 7.600 7.750
Mirano KITA JPN 9.800 7.750 7.600
Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 10.600 7.500 7.150
Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 10.800 7.300 7.050
Anastasiia SALOS AIN 9.600 7.550 7.950
Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 10.300 7.200 7.600
Valeria VALASEVITS EST 10.400 7.150 7.600
Daniela MUNITS ISR 9.700 7.400 7.850
Luana GOMES ANG 9.900 7.600 7.350
Daniela PICO ESP 10.200 7.400 7.250
Emmi PIIROINEN FIN 10.000 7.150 7.600
Lauren GRUENIGER SuUl 11.000 6.450 7.400
Havana HOPMAN NZL 9.800 7.400 7.200
Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 9.300 7.500 7.650

30

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.100

Total Status

28.100
27.900
27.700
27.700
27.400
27.300
27.200
26.950
26.500
26.350
26.300
26.100
26.000
25.950
25.900
25.800
25.750
25.750
25.700
25.650
25.650
25.450
25.450
25.350
25.150
25.150
25.150
25.100
25.100
25.100
24.950
24.850
24.850
24.750
24.650
24.400
24.350
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN
Zihan WANG

Nina DRAGOVIC
Rita ARAUJO
Milena ASRIIAN
Valerie FOTEVOVA
Mariami KAJAIA
Tamara ARTIC

Ela POLAK

Weng Qin Mavia WONG
Elizabeth POPOVA
Maena MILLION
Zlata KARPOVICA
Anette VAHER
Isabella WANG

Qin Nin Bernice SEE
Anamar COUTO
Nikola NOVAKOVA
Maria AVGOUSTI
Nijole MICKUTE
Nino KVANTALIANI
Gresa RAMADANI
Marina MALPICA
Mathilde RICHTER
Lily RAMONATXO
Luca Flora LOVASZ
Skaiste RAZOKAITE
Natalya USOVA
Kamilla SEYIDZADE
Jasmine Althea RAMILO
Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG
Maya BIJNENS

Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN

Maya NICKONCHUK
Veronika USHAKOVA
Julieta AVETISYAN

Iza VAN DE BURGT
Julia NEUMANN
Stephanie DIMITROVA

CAN
CHN
MNE
POR
ARM
CZE
GEO
CRO
SLO
MAS
GBR
FRA
LAT
EST
AUS
MAS
POR
CZE
Cyp
LTU
GEO
CRO
MEX
NOR
FRA
HUN
LTU
uzB
AZE
PHI
SGP
BEL
NED
AUT
AUS
ARM
NED
AUT
RSA

9.500
9.700
9.700
10.000
10.000
10.000
9.800
8.700
9.400
8.600
9.000
8.800
10.000
9.600
8.900
9.300
9.100
8.700
9.300
9.300
9.200
9.000
9.400
8.800
7.800
9.900
8.500
8.800
8.000
7.800
8.600
7.600
8.200
8.000
8.200
8.300
8.900
7.600
8.100

31

7.550
7.350
7.450
7.250
6.700
6.750
6.650
7.350
6.900
7.150
7.200
7.300
6.200
7.000
7.050
6.800
7.250
7.150
6.900
7.100
6.300
6.650
6.650
6.750
7.100
6.200
6.500
7.000
6.500
7.000
6.400
6.850
6.350
6.250
6.600
6.450
6.050
6.350
6.450

7.300
7.300
7.150
7.000
7.350
7.200
7.300
7.600
7.200
7.600
7.200
7.200
7.000
6.700
7.200
6.950
6.700
7.050
6.700
6.350
7.200
7.050
6.750
6.850
7.450
6.500
7.200
6.950
7.050
6.750
6.500
7.000
6.900
7.000
6.450
6.300
6.200
7.000
6.250

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000

24.350
24.350
24.300
24.250
24.000
23.950
23.750
23.650
23.500
23.350
23.350
23.300
23.200
23.200
23.150
23.050
23.050
22.900
22.900
22.750
22.700
22.700
22.500
22.400
22.350
22.300
22.200
22.150
21.550
21.500
21.500
21.450
21.400
21.250
21.250
21.050
21.050
20.950
20.800




77
78
79
80
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84
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04 - 06 APRIL 2025

SoFiA (BUL)

)\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CuP
S

Viktoria BENKOE

Deniz OSKAY

Josephine JUUL MOELLER
Antonina SARGU

Alina KARAYVAN

llona ZEYNALOVA

Sabina ENACHE

Nikolina LEKOVIC

Emily BEZNOS

SUl
TUR
NOR
MDA
KGZ
AZE
ROU
SRB
MDA

7.800
7.300
8.400
7.100
7.500
7.700
7.900
6.100
7.000

32

6.550
6.550
6.150
6.400
5.900
5.850
5.650
6.050
5.750

6.350
6.500
6.100
6.100
6.450
5.700
5.900
6.050
5.850

0.000
0.000
0.300
0.350
0.650
0.300
0.750
0.000
0.950

20.700
20.350
20.350
19.250
19.200
18.950
18.700
18.200
17.650
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 17880

... WORLD CUP

SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

Name

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Rin KEYS

Alina HARNASKO
Liliana LEWINSKA

Eva BREZALIEVA
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Polina KARIKA

Sofia RAFFAELI
Geovanna SANTOS
Havana HOPMAN
Megan CHU
Anastasia SIMAKOVA
Daniela MUNITS
Daniela PICO

Hatice Gokce EMIR
Lia KALLIO

Jasmine Althea RAMILO
Emmi PIIROINEN

Lily RAMONATXO
Marina MALPICA
Maena MILLION
Josephine JUUL MOELLER
Anette VAHER
Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN
Aiym MEIRZHANOVA
Lucia GONZALEZ
Amalia LICA
Anastasiia SALOS
Maria AVGOUSTI
Natalya USOVA
Emilia HEICHEL

Marfa EKIMOVA
Hanna Panna WIESNER
Vera TUGOLUKOVA
Deniz OSKAY

Tamara ARTIC

Individual Qualification Clubs

NF
UKR
BUL
USA
AIN
POL
BUL
uzB
UKR
ITA
BRA
NZL
USA
GER
ISR
ESP
TUR
FIN
PHI
FIN
FRA
MEX
FRA
NOR
EST
CAN
KAZ
ESP
ROU
AIN
CYp
uzB
POL
GBR
HUN
Cyp
TUR
CRO

D
12.800
12.300
11.700
11.300
11.700
12.400
11.900
11.200
11.500
11.600
11.900
11.400
11.300
11.000
11.100
10.300
10.900
10.800
11.400
10.700
10.900
10.400
10.500
10.500
10.400
10.200
10.900
10.300

9.300
10.500
9.800
10.800
9.900
10.500
11.000
10.300
9.800

33

A
8.050
8.250
8.100
8.100
8.050
7.800
7.900
7.800
8.050
7.700
7.650
7.700
7.300
7.800
7.850
8.100
7.400
7.600
7.200
7.500
7.450
7.500
7.700
7.250
7.450
7.750
7.750
7.500
8.050
7.200
8.000
7.550
7.550
7.250
7.650
6.900
7.500

E
8.150
8.200
7.800
8.150
7.750
7.500
7.400
7.900
7.300
7.350
7.100
7.450
7.800
7.550
6.950
7.400
7.450
7.350
7.000
7.350
7.200
7.450
7.050
7.450
7.250
7.100
6.700
7.250
7.550
7.100
7.000
6.400
7.250
7.150
5.900
7.300
7.150

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.350
0.000
0.000
0.050

Total
29.000
28.750
27.600
27.550
27.450
27.400
27.200
26.900
26.750
26.650
26.650
26.550
26.400
26.350
25.900
25.800
25.750
25.750
25.600
25.550
25.550
25.350
25.250
25.150
25.100
25.050
25.050
25.000
24.900
24.800
24.800
24.750
24.700
24.550
24.550
24.500
24.400

Status

DO LOLOPLOLLLOLLO



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

Mirano KITA

Lauren GRUENIGER
Milana PARFILOVA
Milena ASRIIAN

Viola SELLA

Kamilla SEYIDZADE
Nikola NOVAKOVA
Viktoria STEINFELD
Skaiste RAZOKAITE
Emily BEZNOS

Viktoria BENKOE

Ela POLAK

Rita ARAUJO

Lian RONA

Mikayla Angeline YANG
Luana GOMES

Valeria VALASEVITS
Elizabeth POPOVA
Weng Qin Mavia WONG
Zihan WANG

Veronika USHAKOVA
Alina KARAYVAN
Valerie FOTEVOVA

Qin Nin Bernice SEE
Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE
Zlata KARPOVICA

llona ZEYNALOVA
Mathilde RICHTER
Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN
Nino KVANTALIANI
Stephanie DIMITROVA
Mariami KAJAIA
Antonina SARGU

Mei TSURUTA

Nikolina LEKOVIC
Julieta AVETISYAN
Nijole MICKUTE

Sabina ENACHE
Isabella WANG

JPN 9.700 7.400
SUl 10.100 7.150
KAZ 9.600 7.400
ARM 10.500 6.600
ITA 9.300 7.450
AZE 9.100 7.700
CZE 9.600 7.250
GER 10.400 7.200
LTU 10.100 6.800
MDA 9.800 6.900
SuUl 10.200 7.050
SLO 9.500 7.150
POR 9.500 6.900
ISR 9.500 7.550
SGP 9.700 6.950
ANG 9.700 7.250
EST 9.300 7.100
GBR 9.200 7.050
MAS 9.000 6.850
CHN 8.100 7.650
AUS 9.100 7.050
KGZ 9.400 6.400
CZE 9.300 6.650
MAS 8.900 6.750
BRA 9.500 7.350
LAT 9.200 6.000
AZE 8.500 7.000
NOR 7.800 7.550
NED 8.500 6.550
GEO 8.400 6.700
RSA 8.600 6.700
GEO 9.300 6.800
MDA 7.800 6.800
JPN 7.700 7.500
SRB 8.800 6.500
ARM 8.000 6.900
LTU 8.600 6.700
ROU 7.900 7.450
AUS 8.000 6.750

34

7.250
7.050
7.200
7.050
7.250
7.100
6.900
6.100
6.750
6.900
6.350
6.950
7.100
6.550
6.800
6.500
7.050
6.900
7.250
7.300
6.850
7.000
6.850
7.000
5.600
6.900
6.600
6.650
6.800
6.750
6.550
5.700
7.050
6.400
6.300
6.650
6.250
6.200
6.350

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.050
0.000

24.350
24.300
24.200
24.150
24.000
23.900
23.750
23.700
23.650
23.600
23.600
23.550
23.500
23.500
23.450
23.450
23.400
23.150
23.100
23.050
23.000
22.800
22.750
22.650
22.450
22.100
22.100
22.000
21.850
21.850
21.850
21.750
21.650
21.600
21.600
21.550
21.500
21.500
21.100
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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Maya BIJNENS

Nina DRAGOVIC
Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG
Anamar COUTO
Maya NICKONCHUK
Luca Flora LOVASZ
Gresa RAMADANI
Iza VAN DE BURGT
Julia NEUMANN

BEL
MNE
SGP
POR
AUT
HUN
CRO
NED
AUT

8.500
7.000
8.300
6.300
7.400
7.800
6.800
6.600
5.100

35

7.050
7.050
6.400
7.050
6.150
6.550
6.200
6.250
5.950

6.100
6.500
5.800
6.700
5.800
5.150
5.700
5.800
5.300

0.650
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.300

21.000
20.550
20.500
20.050
19.350
18.900
18.700
18.650
16.050
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP
a SoFiA (BUL)
s 04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Individual Qualification Ribbon

Name NF D A E
Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR 11.600 8.200 7.750
Takhmina IKROMOVA uzB 11.300 8.050 7.800
Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE  BRA 11.900 7.950 7.150
Liliana LEWINSKA POL 11.600 7.900 7.450
Daniela PICO ESP 12.000 7.750 7.150
Rin KEYS USA 11.500 7.850 7.450
Vera TUGOLUKOVA CYP 11.600 7.800 7.350
Megan CHU USA 11.800 7.600 7.200
Aiym MEIRZHANOVA KAZ 11.500 7.400 7.350
Anette VAHER EST 11.600 7.450 7.100
Daniela MUNITS ISR 11.000 7.950 7.150
Viola SELLA ITA 10.800 7.650 7.450
Polina KARIKA UKR 10.400 7.800 7.500
Havana HOPMAN NZL 10.700 7.800 7.100
Geovanna SANTOS BRA 10.800 7.850 7.050
Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 10.800 7.650 7.050
Alina HARNASKO AIN 10.900 7.400 7.150
Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 10.700 7.450 7.250
Emmi PIIROINEN FIN 10.600 7.550 7.200
Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 11.100 8.000 7.100
Viktoria STEINFELD GER 10.900 7.300 7.100
Valeria VALASEVITS EST 10.900 7.150 7.150
Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 10.300 7.750 7.050
Luca Flora LOVASZ HUN 10.700 7.350 6.900
Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 10.100 7.450 7.350
Hatice Gokce EMIR TUR 10.700 7.300 6.850
Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 10.600 7.200 7.050
Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 10.300 7.950 6.650
Lian RONA ISR 10.200 7.700 6.850
Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN CAN 9.700 7.800 7.200
Lia KALLIO FIN 10.800 7.100 6.800
Anastasiia SALOS AIN 9.700 7.750 6.950
Emilia HEICHEL POL 10.200 7.500 6.500
Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 10.200 7.200 6.750
Maria AVGOUSTI CYP 10.200 7.450 6.550
Natalya USOVA UzB 10.200 7.650 6.300
Marina MALPICA MEX 9.500 7.650 6.750
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P
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.050
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.900
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.050
0.150
0.050
0.050
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000

Total
27.550
27.100
27.000
26.950
26.900
26.800
26.750
26.600
26.150
26.100
26.000
25.900
25.700
25.600
25.600
25.500
25.450
25.350
25.350
25.300
25.300
25.100
25.100
24.950
24.850
24.850
24.800
24.750
24.700
24.650
24.600
24.400
24.200
24.150
24.150
24.150
23.900
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Zihan WANG

Luana GOMES

Zlata KARPOVICA
Weng Qin Mavia WONG
Lucia GONZALEZ
Lauren GRUENIGER
Julia NEUMANN

Nina DRAGOVIC

Rita ARAUJO

Emily BEZNOS

Ela POLAK

Mathilde RICHTER
Veronika USHAKOVA
Mariami KAJAIA
Elizabeth POPOVA
Maya NICKONCHUK
Nikola NOVAKOVA
Maena MILLION
Isabella WANG
Kamilla SEYIDZADE
Mei TSURUTA

Milena ASRIIAN
Tamara ARTIC
Jasmine Althea RAMILO
Valerie FOTEVOVA
Nino KVANTALIANI
Mirano KITA

Nijole MICKUTE

llona ZEYNALOVA

Qin Nin Bernice SEE
Stephanie DIMITROVA
Lily RAMONATXO
Josephine JUUL MOELLER
Skaiste RAZOKAITE
Gresa RAMADANI
Nikolina LEKOVIC
Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG
Deniz OSKAY

Sabina ENACHE

CHN 9.100 7.450
ANG 9.000 7.750
LAT 10.100 6.700
MAS 10.100 6.800
ESP 9.900 7.450
SUl 9.500 7.100
AUT 9.400 7.200
MNE 9.400 7.100
POR 9.500 7.150
MDA 9.300 7.100
SLO 9.300 7.000
NOR 9.200 6.900
AUS 8.700 6.850
GEO 9.600 6.950
GBR 8.700 7.150
AUT 9.000 6.850
CZE 9.000 7.150
FRA 8.900 7.250
AUS 8.900 6.700
AZE 8.600 7.200
JPN 9.700 6.600
ARM 8.700 6.750
CRO 8.400 7.400
PHI 8.900 6.750
CZE 8.400 6.600
GEO 8.800 6.650
JPN 8.400 7.100
LTU 8.700 6.850
AZE 7.800 7.150
MAS 9.100 6.250
RSA 8.000 7.050
FRA 8.100 7.150
NOR 8.700 6.500
LTU 8.600 6.150
CRO 7.300 6.950
SRB 7.900 6.500
SGP 8.300 6.300
TUR 8.400 6.150
ROU 8.000 7.250
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7.100
6.650
6.600
6.500
6.350
6.700
6.650
6.850
6.550
6.650
6.800
6.700
7.200
6.400
6.800
6.600
6.300
6.500
6.700
6.500
5.950
6.750
6.250
6.650
6.750
6.200
6.050
6.250
6.400
6.000
6.250
6.000
6.300
6.050
6.500
6.250
6.050
5.950
5.700

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.150
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.450
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.350
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.450

23.650
23.400
23.400
23.400
23.400
23.300
23.250
23.200
23.200
23.050
22.800
22.800
22.750
22.650
22.600
22.450
22.450
22.350
22.300
22.300
22.250
22.200
22.000
21.850
21.700
21.650
21.550
21.500
21.350
21.350
21.300
21.200
21.150
20.800
20.700
20.650
20.650
20.500
20.500
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Viktoria BENKOE

Anamar COUTO

Alina KARAYVAN

Iza VAN DE BURGT

Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN
Amalia LICA

Antonina SARGU

Maya BIJNENS

Julieta AVETISYAN

SUl
POR
KGZ
NED
NED
ROU
MDA
BEL
ARM

7.900
7.800
7.500
7.500
7.200
6.900
6.900
7.700
3.100
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6.250
6.600
6.000
6.200
6.150
6.850
6.600
6.300
6.250

6.000
5.600
6.350
6.050
6.300
6.050
5.850
5.050
6.100

0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.400
0.000
0.200
0.000

20.050
20.000
19.850
19.750
19.650
19.400
19.350
18.850
15.450
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

@) 4 SoFia (BUL)
e 04 - 06 APRIL 2025
Tie Break Report by Apparatus
Hoop
Name NE Highest Highest Highest Total
D-score A-score E-score

3 Alina HARNASKO AIN 8.200 28.700
4 Anastasiia SALOS AIN 8.000 28.700
14 Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 7.750 27.000
15 Megan CHU USA 7.600 27.000
21 Aiym MEIRZHANOVA KAZ 7.650 26.000
22 Havana HOPMAN NZL 7.450 26.000
23 Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE  BRA 7.250 26.000
24 Polina KARIKA UKR 8.000 25.950
25 Marina MALPICA MEX 7.550 25.950
26 Lia KALLIO FIN 7.450 25.950
27 Natalya USOVA UZB 7.300 25.950
33 Lauren GRUENIGER SUl 7.050 25.300
34 Viktoria STEINFELD GER 6.950 25.300
36 Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 7.600 7.050 24.950
37 ElaPOLAK SLO 7.100 7.050 24.950
39 Rita ARAUJO POR 7.050 7.250 24.800
40 Sabina ENACHE ROU 6.600 7.250 24.800
41 Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN CAN 7.600 24.700
42 Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 7.300  24.700
43 Rin KEYS USA 7.700 6.900 24.700
44 Nina DRAGOVIC MNE 7.300 6.900 24.700
46 Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE 7.400 24.450
47 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 7.300 24.450
48 Skaiste RAZOKAITE LTU 7.250 24.450
49 Milena ASRIIAN ARM 7.200 24.450
70 Julia NEUMANN AUT 6.850 22.050
71 Luca Flora LOVASZ HUN 6.200 22.050
76 Zihan WANG CHN 6.200 21.550
77 lIsabella WANG AUS 6.050 21.550
82 Julieta AVETISYAN ARM 6.750 20.600
83 Gresa RAMADANI CRO 6.700 20.600

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification

for Apparatus Finals. the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie. the tie will not be broken.
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Ball
Highest Highest Highest

Name NF D-score A-score E-score Total

3 Takhmina IKROMOVA UzZB 7.900 27.700
4  Lucia GONZALEZ ESP 7.850  27.700
17 Vera TUGOLUKOVA CYP 7.850  25.750
18 Mei TSURUTA JPN 7.400  25.750
20 Hatice Gokce EMIR TUR 7.450 25.650
21 Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 7.350  25.650
22 Lia KALLIO FIN 7.700  25.450
23 Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE BRA 7.450  25.450
25 Mirano KITA JPN 7.600 25.150
26 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 7.150  25.150
27 Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 7.050  25.150
28 Anastasiia SALOS AIN 7.950 25.100
29 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 7.200 7.600 25.100
30 Valeria VALASEVITS EST 7.150 7.600  25.100
32 Luana GOMES ANG 7.350  24.850
33 Daniela PICO ESP 7.250  24.850
37 Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 7.650  24.350
38 Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN CAN 7.550 7.300 24.350
39 Zihan WANG CHN 7.350 7.300 24.350
47 Weng Qin Mavia WONG MAS 7.600  23.350
48 Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 7.200 23.350
50 Zlata KARPOVICA LAT 7.000 23.200
51 Anette VAHER EST 6.700  23.200
53 Qin Nin Bernice SEE MAS 6.950 23.050
54 Anamar COUTO POR 6.700 23.050
55 Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE 7.050 22.900
56 Maria AVGOUSTI CYP 6.700 22.900
58 Nino KVANTALIANI GEO 7.200 22.700
59 Gresa RAMADANI CRO 7.050 22.700
67 Jasmine Althea RAMILO PHI 6.750 21.500
68 Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG SGP 6.500 21.500

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification
for Apparatus Finals. the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie. the tie will not be broken.
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Ball
Name NE Highest Highest Highest Total
D-score A-score E-score
71 Maya NICKONCHUK AUT 7.000 21.250
72 Veronika USHAKOVA AUS 6.450 21.250
73 Julieta AVETISYAN ARM 6.300 21.050
74 lza VAN DE BURGT NED 6.200 21.050
78 Deniz OSKAY TUR 6.500 20.350
79 Josephine JUUL MOELLER NOR 6.100 20.350

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification
for Apparatus Finals. the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie. the tie will not be broken.
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Clubs
Name NE Highest Highest Highest Total
D-score A-score E-score

10 Geovanna SANTOS BRA 7.350 26.650
11 Havana HOPMAN NZL 7.100 26.650
17 Lia KALLIO FIN 7.450 25.750
18 Jasmine Althea RAMILO PHI 7.350 25.750
20 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 7.350 25.550
21 Marina MALPICA MEX 7.200 25.550
26 Aiym MEIRZHANOVA KAZ 7.100 25.050
27 Lucia GONZALEZ ESP 6.700 25.050
30 Maria AVGOUSTI CYP 7.100 24.800
31 Natalya USOVA uzB 7.000 24.800
34 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 7.150 24.550
35 Vera TUGOLUKOVA CYpP 5.900 24.550
47 Emily BEZNOS MDA 6.900 23.600
48 Viktoria BENKOE SUl 6.350 23.600
50 Rita ARAUJO POR 7.100 23.500
51 Lian RONA ISR 6.550 23.500
52 Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 6.800  23.450
53 Luana GOMES ANG 6.500 23.450
63 Zlata KARPOVICA LAT 6.900 22.100
64 llona ZEYNALOVA AZE 6.600 22.100
66 Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN NED 6.800 21.850
67 Nino KVANTALIANI GEO 6.750 21.850
68 Stephanie DIMITROVA RSA 6.550 21.850
71 Mei TSURUTA JPN 6.400 21.600
72 Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 6.300 21.600
74 Nijole MICKUTE LTU 6.250 21.500
75 Sabina ENACHE ROU 6.200 21.500

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification

for Apparatus Finals. the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie. the tie will not be broken.
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Ribbon
Name NE Highest Highest Highest Total
D-score A-score E-score

14 Havana HOPMAN NZL 7.100  25.600
15 Geovanna SANTOS BRA 7.050 25.600
18 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 7.250 25.350
19 Emmi PIIROINEN FIN 7.200  25.350
20 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 8.000 7.100  25.300
21 Viktoria STEINFELD GER 7.300 7.100  25.300
22 Valeria VALASEVITS EST 7.150  25.100
23 Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 7.050 25.100
25 Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 7.350 24.850
26 Hatice Gokce EMIR TUR 6.850 24.850
34 Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 6.750 24.150
35 Maria AVGOUSTI CYp 6.550 24.150
36 Natalya USOVA uUzB 6.300 24.150
39 Luana GOMES ANG 6.650  23.400
40 Zlata KARPOVICA LAT 6.600  23.400
41 Weng Qin Mavia WONG MAS 6.500  23.400
42 Lucia GONZALEZ ESP 6.350  23.400
45 Nina DRAGOVIC MNE 6.850  23.200
46 Rita ARAUJO POR 6.550 23.200
48 Ela POLAK SLO 6.800  22.800
49 Mathilde RICHTER NOR 6.700 22.800
53 Maya NICKONCHUK AUT 6.600  22.450
54 Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE 6.300 22.450
56 Isabella WANG AUS 6.700  22.300
57 Kamilla SEYIDZADE AZE 6.500 22.300
66 llona ZEYNALOVA AZE 6.400 21.350
67 Qin Nin Bernice SEE MAS 6.000 21.350
73 Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 6.250  20.650
74 Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG SGP 6.050 20.650
75 Deniz OSKAY TUR 5.950 20.500
76 Sabina ENACHE ROU 5.700  20.500

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification

for Apparatus Finals. the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie. the tie will not be broken.

43




O 00N WNPRE &

PR R R R R R R
NoubdhwNRO

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 17880

0, FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP
j Jé*@@ SoFia (BUL)
S 04 - 06 APRIL 2025

List of Qualifiers
Name
Alina HARNASKO
Anastasiia SALOS
Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE
Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Eva BREZALIEVA
Vera TUGOLUKOVA
Daniela PICO
Lucia GONZALEZ
Viktoria STEINFELD
Lian RONA
Sofia RAFFAELI
Liliana LEWINSKA
Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Polina KARIKA
Rin KEYS
Megan CHU
Takhmina IKROMOVA
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NF
AIN
AIN
BRA
BUL
BUL
CYp
ESP
ESP
GER
ISR
ITA
POL
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
UzB
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omecr

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL

FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025

Start Time 12:30

O

g:g(:[r QuF:Iii?ikclzr;t?on Family Name Given Name
1 7 IKROMOVA Takhmina UzB
2 8 PICO Daniela ESP
3 5 RONA Lian ISR
4 6 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA
5 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR
6 2 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL
7 3 HARNASKO Alina AIN
8 4 SALOS Anastasiia AIN
R1 9 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP
R2 10 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR

Start Time 13:10

o
g:g;tr Qui?i?ilggt?on Family Name Given Name
1 7 STEINFELD Viktoria GER
2 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR
3 2 KEYS Rin USA
4 6 HARNASKO Alina AIN
5 8 LEWINSKA Liliana POL
6 4 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP
7 5 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL
8 3 IKROMOVA Takhmina UzB
R1 9 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL
R2 10 CHU Megan USA

Legend

@ Hoop |Z| Ball
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Soia

.......

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - INDIVIDUAL

FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025

Start Time 15:00

|l

Start

Ranking

order Qualifications Stz NS CIEN e
1 5 LEWINSKA Liliana POL
2 6 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL
3 7 IKROMOVA Takhmina uzB
4 8 KARIKA Polina UKR
5 4 HARNASKO Alina AIN
6 3 KEYS Rin USA
7 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR
8 2 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL
R1 9 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA
R2 10 SANTOS Geovanna BRA

Start Time 15:40

&

Start

Ranking

e Qualifications Family Name Given Name
1 8 CHU Megan USA
2 5 PICO Daniela ESP
3 4 LEWINSKA Liliana POL
4 6 KEYS Rin USA
5 7 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP
6 1 ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia UKR
7 2 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB
8 3 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda BRA
R1 9 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym KAZ
R2 10 VAHER Anette EST

Legend

Im Clubs 2 Ribbon
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Difficulty

Artistry

Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
Time judge

@

DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2

A2
A3
A4
El
E2
E3
E4
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SJ

No
31906
1881
13744
1346
353
62256
62160
1013
363
4372
1383
5233

62357
31480
61689

ABOU SHABANA

Name
MITROI

YAKHIMOVICH
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
YESSIKOVA
REDHEAD
MIKLAVCIC
TULUBAEVA
RODINA
MUELLER
CORNU
JORGE

HALMU

CARTON
PHAAN
NARLOCH

Judges List
Individual — Finals

e

Noha

NOC : No
Adriana Cecilia ROU Difficulty pe1 1303
Catherine USA pB2 1869
Erika HUN DA1 24614
Yekaterina KAZ DA2 1638
Tracey NZL Artistry Al 4370
Paulina AUT A2 12588
Zlata KGZ A3 61879
Irina BEL Ad 332
Robyn RSA Execution E1 25249
Elena Sul E2 1924
Patricia POR E3 246
Delia AUS Ea 13342
Elise NED Line judge 1 62357
Yi Lin SGP Line judge 2 31480
Hanna POL Time judge 12124
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ABOU SHABANA

Name
PALITOT

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ
DEMIRAY
BEDOSHVILI
LHER
SUZUKI
HOGG

RELJIN TATIC
TRIKOMITI
MAVRAKIS
BAGRIJEVA
SMELOVA

CARTON
PHAAN
AGNOLUCCI

Noha

Leonardo
Laura Patricia
Nevin Sevinc
Eliso
Catherine
Aoi

Laura

Milena
Chrystalleni
Alexandra
Valentina

Irina

Elise
Yi Lin

Emanuela

NOC
BRA

MEX
TUR
GEO
FRA
JPN
GBR
SRB
Cyp
FIN
LTU
LAT

NED
SGP
ITA
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DB2
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DA2

Artistry Al
A2
A3
A4

Execution E1
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E3
E4

Line judge 1

Line judge 2

Time judge
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FIG ID: 17880

%Mé la
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CuP

SoFIA (BUL)

04 - 06 APRIL 2025

S

No
13744

1924
4370
1638
24614
246

1013

76
353
332

12588

1412

88458
102550
62256

ABOU SHABANA

Name
DEUTSCH-
LAZSANYI

MAVRAKIS
LHER
BEDOSHVILI
DEMIRAY
BAGRIJEVA

RODINA

SAMOFALOV
REDHEAD
RELJIN TATIC

SUZUKI

MUNOZ SANCHEZ

NEDELCHEVA
LEE
MIKLAVCIC

Judges List

Individual — Finals

Noha

Erika

Alexandra
Catherine
Eliso

Nevin Sevinc

Valentina
Irina

Ela
Tracey
Milena

Aoi

Maria Teresa

Nedelina
Yve Wei
Paulina

NOC

HUN Difficulty

FIN
FRA
GEO
TUR
LTU

Artistry

BEL

ISR
NZL
SRB

Execution

JPN

ESP

NOR Line judge 1
MAS
AUT

Line judge 2
Time judge
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DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2
Al
A2

A3
Ad

E2

E3
E4

SJ

No
31906

62357
4386
5233
363
1383

1869

62160
13342
31480

4312

4372

88458
102550
62256

ABOU SHABANA

Name

MITROI

CARTON
MILANESIO
HALMU
MUELLER

JORGE

ACOSTA
RODRIGUEZ

TULUBAEVA
SMELOVA
PHAAN

FILIPOVA

CORNU

NEDELCHEVA
LEE
MIKLAVCIC

Noha

Adriana
Cecilia
Elise
Ariel
Delia
Robyn
Patricia
Laura
Patricia
Zlata
Irina

Yi Lin
Filipa
Ivanova
Elena

Nedelina
Yve Wei
Paulina

NOC
ROU

NED
GER
AUS
RSA
POR

MEX

KGZ
LAT
SGP

BUL

SuUl

NOR
MAS
AUT
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SoFiA (BUL)

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

0O N O UL A WN PP =

Name

Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Sofia RAFFAELI

Alina HARNASKO

Lian RONA

Takhmina IKROMOVA
Anastasiia SALOS
Daniela PICO

Individual Final Hoop

NF D
BUL 13.200
UKR 12.800
ITA 12.400
AIN 12.500
ISR 11.800
uzB 11.900
AIN 11.000
ESP 11.400

49

A
8.300
8.050
8.300
7.900
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.700

E
8.000
8.000
7.750
7.800
7.950
7.650
7.750
7.100

P
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
29.500
28.850
28.400
28.200
27.800
27.550
26.600
26.200
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Name

Stiliana NIKOLOVA
Alina HARNASKO
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Liliana LEWINSKA
Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Rin KEYS

Lucia GONZALEZ
Viktoria STEINFELD

Individual Final Ball

NF
BUL
AIN
uzB
POL
UKR
USA
ESP
GER

50

D
12.600
12.000
11.100
11.200
11.700
10.900
10.500
10.400

A
8.200
8.050
8.000
8.100
7.500
7.400
7.500
7.400

E
8.200
8.300
8.050
7.850
7.250
7.350
7.000
7.000

P
0.050
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.050
0.300
0.050
0.000

Total
28.950
28.350
27.150
27.100
26.400
25.350
24.950
24.800
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Name

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Takhmina IKROMOVA
Eva BREZALIEVA
Polina KARIKA

Alina HARNASKO

Rin KEYS

Liliana LEWINSKA
Stiliana NIKOLOVA

Individual Final Clubs

NF
UKR
uzB
BUL
UKR
AIN
USA
POL
BUL
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D
12.600
11.400
11.600
11.000
11.300
10.600
11.000
11.400

A
8.200
7.950
7.800
7.900
7.750
8.000
7.850
7.700

E
8.100
7.850
7.600
7.950
7.550
7.600
7.350
6.600

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000

Total
28.900
27.200
27.000
26.850
26.600
26.200
26.150
25.700
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Results Individual Final Ribbon

Name

Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK
Liliana LEWINSKA

Rin KEYS

Daniela PICO

Takhmina IKROMOVA

Vera TUGOLUKOVA

Megan CHU

Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE

NF
UKR
POL
USA
ESP
uzB
CYP
USA
BRA

52

D
11.500
11.500
11.000
11.200
10.600
10.300

9.700
9.000

A
8.000
7.900
8.050
7.750
7.800
7.600
7.200
7.450

E
7.950
7.600
7.900
7.450
7.750
6.700
7.200
6.300

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

Total
27.450
27.000
26.950
26.400
26.150
24.600
24.100
22.450
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by v
S 04 - 06 APRIL 2025
Medalists Hoop
# Name NF
1 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL
2 Taisila ONOFRIICHUK UKR
3 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA
Medalists Ball
# Name NF
1 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL
2 Alina HARNASKO AIN
3 Takhmina IKROMOVA UzB
Medalists Clubs
# Name NF
1 Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR
2 Takhmina IKROMOVA UzB
3 Eva BREZALIEVA BUL
Medalists Ribbon
# Name NF
1 Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR
2 Liliana LEWINSKA POL
3 Rin KEYS USA
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& FIG ID: 17880

o FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

O 6% SoFIA (BUL)
o 04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - GROUP

QUALIFICATIONS — ALL-AROUND

Group A — FRI 4 April 2025. Start Time 21:15

NF

Starting
order

uzB
SRB
HUN
UKR
TUR
USA
FRA

N[OOI WN (-

Group B — FRI 4 April 2025. Start Time 22:00
| y

NF

Starting
order

BUL
FIN

JPN
POL
ESP

QB IWIN (-

Legend

| 2 5 Ribbons 3 Balls + 2 Hoops
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o FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

O Gm SoFIA (BUL)
e s 04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Group B — SAT 5 April 2025. Start Time 21:15

Bie

BUL
FIN

JPN
POL
ESP

Starting

order M

QB WIN (-

Group A — SAT 5 April 2025. Start Time 22:00

0

Starting

order U

UzB
SRB
HUN
UKR
TUR
USA
FRA

N OB WIN (-

Legend

2 L)
5 Ribbons O 3 Balls + 2 Hoops
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o FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

O 6% SoFIA (BUL)
o 04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - GROUP

FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025. Start Time 13:55

Starting Rank
order Qualification
1 3
2 8
3 5
4 6
5 2
6 4
7 1
8 7
FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025. Start Time 16:25
°0
Starting Rank
order Qualification
1 2
2 5
3 3
4 4
5 7
6 8
7 6
8 1

Legend

% 5 Ribbons %‘ 3 Balls + 2 Hoops
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SoFiA (BUL)

04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Composition of the Groups

NF ID SURNAME NAME YEAR 5 3+2
BUL 57767 ATANASOVA Danaya 2007 1 1
BUL 49608 GEORGIEVA Viktoria 2006 1

BUL 49700 IVANOVA Sofia 2005 1 1
BUL 55536 KOLOMIETS Alina 2006 1 1
BUL 51671 POULADIAN Suzan 2007 1 1
BUL 42947 STOYANOV Rachel 2003 1
ESP 46694 BERGUA NAVALES Ines 2004 1 1
ESP 58256 CORRAL Andrea 2008 1 1
ESP 55715 CORTELLES Marina 2007 1
ESP 52567 FERNANDEZ Andrea 2006 1 1
ESP 58303 MUNOZ Lucia 2008 1 1
ESP 47597 SOLAUN Salma 2005 1

FIN 57687 KAPIAINEN Nea 2007 1 1
FIN 51729 KURVI Miisa 2008 1 1
FIN 58027 MAEKINEN Lumi 2008 1 1
FIN 51722 OLKKONEN Anni 2007 1 1
FIN 51730 POLISHCHUK Anastasiia 2007 1 1
FRA 61238 LAPORTE Maelys 2006 1 1
FRA 47799 LAVIT Justine 2006 1 1
FRA 51710 LOXTON-VERNATON Shana 2007 1 1
FRA 52196 LOZANO LEON Salome 2007 1 1
FRA 57829 OKASHA Naia 2009 1
FRA 62203 SOL Margaux 2008 1

HUN 47057 FARKAS Julia 2005 1 1
HUN 57821 GREK Fruzsina 2009 1

HUN 47056 MESZAROS Mandula Virag 2005 1
HUN 57872 PESTI Dalma 2007 1 1
HUN 51775 SZABADOS Dora 2006 1 1
HUN 47044 URBAN-SZABO Monika 2003 1 1
JPN 58009 HANAMURA Natsumi 2008 1
JPN 38510 INAKI Rinako 2003 1 1
JPN 57822 NISHIMOTO Megumi 2007 1 1
JPN 28519 SUZUKI Ayuka 1999 1 1
JPN 48132 TAGUCHI Hisano 2006 1 1
JPN 58007 TANAKA Yuna 2009 1
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POL 54506 ASZKLAR Maria 2009 1 1
POL 58638 PIETRZAK Vesna 2009 1

POL 44796 PRZYBYLSKA Madoka 2006 1 1
POL 46886 SZEWCZUK Magdalena 2006 1 1
POL 58055 WASIEWICZ-HANC Melody 2008 1
POL 46879 WOIJCIECHOWSKA Julia 2006 1 1
SRB 52089 COLIC Mina 2008 1 1
SRB 62239 JEVTIC Jovana 2007 1 1
SRB 36166 MAZIBRADA Andela 2003 1 1
SRB 55157 STANIVUK Tamara 2008 1 1
SRB 58596 TOSIC Ema 2009 1 1
TUR 57715 GURSOY Aleyna 2009 1 1
TUR 59415 [UNIASHINA Arina 2008 1 1
TUR 59414 [UNIASHINA Kseniia 2008 1
TUR 58617 OZEN Melek Duru 2009 1

TUR 51744 RASHITOV Anika 2008 1 1
TUR 62513 SIRCAN Irem 2008 1 1
UKR 50248 HORODNYCHA Polina 2005 1 1
UKR 57799 PEREMETA Valeriia 2007 1 1
UKR 58639 SHYRYKINA Kira 2008 1 1
UKR 58631 YURINA Nadiia 2008 1 1
UKR 54436 YUSHCHAK Oleksandra 2006 1 1
USA 56239 BALSYS Goda 2008 1 1
USA 56234 HANTOV Annabella Tsankova 2008 1

USA 56240 LEE Kristina 2008 1
USA 58860 SLIPETS Anastasia 2008 1 1
USA 58533 SPATA Alaini 2008 1 1
USA 65202 YE-GRANDA Natalia 2008 1 1
UZB 51021 ATALYANTS Evelina 2007 1 1
UZB 57988 DEHKONOVA Rukhshona 2007 1

UZB 55533 FAYZULINA Adelya 2009 1
UZB 47455 ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005 1 1
UZB 56433 MAMEDOVA Amaliya 2008 1 1
UZB 51846 SADYKOVA Irodakhon 2007 1 1
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Difficulty DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2

Artistry Al
A2
A3
Ad

Execution El
E2
E3
E4

Line judge 1

Line judge 2

Time judge

Reserve

FIG ID: 17880
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{fe
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WORLD CUP

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CuP

SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

No
61689

4350
4370
13744
12588
332
26354
1924
26255
1881
4441
1543

333
61879
88458
4386

ABOU SHABANA

Name
NARLOCH

MALUENDA RICO
LHER
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
SUZUKI

RELJIN TATIC
SHAMSIEVA
MAVRAKIS
TODOROVA
YAKHIMOVICH
AKINCILAR
VYNOGRADNA

RUS

HOGG
NEDELCHEVA
MILANESIO

Noha

Hanna
Maria
Catherine
Erika

Aoi
Milena
Maftuna
Alexandra
Hristiana
Catherine
Tuba
Lidiia

Viktorija
Laura
Nedelina
Ariel

Judges List
Groups — All-Around and Qualification

NOC
POL

ESP
FRA
HUN
JPN
SRB
uzB
FIN
BUL
USA
TUR
UKR

SLO
GBR
NOR
GER
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Difficulty

Artistry

Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
Time judge
Reserve

DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2
Al
A2
A3
A4
El
E2
E3
E4

26255
1881
61689
4370
4350
1543
4441
13744
12588
26354
332
1924

88590
4372
31480
76

ABOU SHABANA

Name
TODOROVA

YAKHIMOVICH
NARLOCH

LHER
MALUENDA RICO
VYNOGRADNA
AKINCILAR
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
SUZUKI
SHAMSIEVA
RELJIN TATIC
MAVRAKIS

ZENG
CORNU
PHAAN
SAMOFALOV

Noha

Hristiana
Catherine
Hanna
Catherine
Maria
Lidiia
Tuba
Erika

Aoi
Maftuna
Milena
Alexandra

Mei
Elena
Yi Lin
Ela

NOC
BUL

USA
POL
FRA
ESP
UKR
TUR
HUN
JPN

uzB
SRB
FIN

CHN
Sul
SGP
ISR
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= +
O VWO NOO UL B~ WN -

[ =
N =

NF
ESP
JPN
POL
BUL
UKR
uzB
FIN
FRA
HUN
USA
TUR
SRB

Group All-Around
3 Balls + 2 Hoops

5 Ribbons
23.200
21.800
20.300
24.750
19.300
18.950
17.650
17.300
20.650
21.100
9.850
9.850
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24.600
24.150
23.400
17.900
21.450
20.950
21.750
20.450
15.850
14.450
19.850
16.450

Total
47.800
45.950
43.700
42.650
40.750
39.900
39.400
37.750
36.500
35.550
29.700
26.300




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 17880

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

0.
j Jé*@@ SoFia (BUL)
e 04 - 06 APRIL 2025
All Around Medalists

# NF ID Surname Name

1 ESP 46694 BERGUA NAVALES Ines
58256 CORRAL Andrea
55715 CORTELLES Marina
52567 FERNANDEZ Andrea
58303 MUNOZ Lucia
47597 SOLAUN Salma

2 JPN 58009 HANAMURA Natsumi
38510 INAKI Rinako
57822 NISHIMOTO Megumi
28519 SUZUKI Ayuka
48132 TAGUCHI Hisano
58007 TANAKA Yuna

3 POL 54506 ASZKLAR Maria
58638 PIETRZAK Vesna
44796 PRZYBYLSKA Madoka
46886 SZEWCZUK Magdalena
58055 WASIEWICZ-HANC  Melody
46879 WOIJCIECHOWSKA  Julia
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O 00 N O Ul b WN P

I
N O

Nf
BUL
ESP
JPN
USA
HUN
POL
UKR
uzB
FIN
FRA
SRB
TUR

Group Qualification 5 Ribbons

D A E P Total
11.600 6.850 6.600 0.300 24.750
10.500 6.900 5.800 0.000 23.200
10.300 6.300 5.500 0.300 21.800
9.400 6.250 6.050 0.600 21.100
10.000 5.600 5.050 0.000 20.650
9.700 5.500 5.450 0.350 20.300
9.300 5.400 4.600 0.000 19.300
9.900 6.050 4.200 1.200 18.950
8.300 5.100 4.900 0.650 17.650
8.200 5.250 4.550 0.700 17.300
4.000 3.100 2.750 0.000 9.850
4.700 4.550 1.500 0.900 9.850
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O 00 N O Ul WN -

I
N O

Group Qualification 3 Balls and 2 Hoops

Nf D A E P Total
ESP 11.400 6.950 6.250 0.000  24.600
JPN 11.200 7.150 5.800 0.000 24.150
POL 11.200 7.100 5.150 0.050  23.400
FIN 9.700 6.300 5.750 0.000 21.750
UKR 10.100 6.300 5.050 0.000 21.450
uzB 10.200 6.200 5.250 0.700  20.950
FRA 10.000 6.400 4.050 0.000  20.450
TUR 9.400 6.000 4.450 0.000 19.850
BUL 9.500 6.050 2.650 0.300 17.900
SRB 7.800 5.500 3.450 0.300 16.450
HUN 8.600 5.200 2.950 0.900  15.850
USA 8.100 5.400 2.150 1.200 14.450
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WORLD CUP

Tie-Break by Apparatus

5 Ribbons
Highest Highest Highest
NF total D-score total A-score total E-score el
11 SRB 2.750 9.850
12 TUR 1.500 9.850

In case of a tie at any place to qualify for the respective final (final for the exercise using

one type of apparatus and final for the exercise using two types of apparatus). the following criteria apply:
1. the group with the highest E-score prevails

2. the group with the highest A score prevails

3. the group with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie. the tie will not be broken.
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FIG ID: 17880

.....................................

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CuP

SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - GROUP

FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025. Start Time 13:55

Starting

|—|

&

Ranking
Qualifications

JPN

UzB

HUN

POL

ESP

USA

BUL

UKR

FIN

BlolN|rk|r|Nv o |o]o|w

FRA

FINALS - SUN 6 April 2025. Start Time 16:25

Starting Ranking
order Qualifications
1 2 JPN
2 5 UKR
3 3 POL
4 4 FIN
S 7 FRA
6 8 TUR
7 6 UzZB
8 1 ESP
R1 9 BUL
R2 10 SRB

Legend

s

5 Ribbons

%‘ 3 Ballls + 2 Hoops
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eE

Difficulty

Artistry

Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
Time judge
Reserve

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
Al
A2
A3
A4
E1
E2
E3
E4

No
76

1303
12124
1511
5233
25249
1383
1869
4386
62160
31906
6414

1346
363

4888
1013
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SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

ABOU SHABANA

Name
SAMOFALOV

PALITOT
AGNOLUCCI
TZANKOVA
HALMU
TRIKOMITI
JORGE
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ
MILANESIO
TULUBAEVA
MITROI
RADONIC

YESSIKOVA
MUELLER
NERSISYAN
RODINA

Noha

Ela

Leonardo
Emanuela
Polina

Delia
Chrystalleni
Patricia

Laura Patricia
Ariel

Zlata

Adriana Cecilia
Vesna

Yekaterina
Robyn
Gayane

Irina

Judges List
Groups - Finals

NOC
ISR

BRA
ITA
CAN
AUS
CYP
POR
MEX
GER
KGZ
ROU
MNE

KAZ
RSA
ARM
BEL
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Difficulty

Artistry

Execution

Line judge 1
Line judge 2
Time judge
Reserve

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
Al
A2
A3
A4
E1
E2
E3
E4

SJ

No
5233

1303
76
353
4386
5029
1013
102550
12124
6647
62357
62256

27
13342
31480
363

ABOU SHABANA Noha

Name
HALMU

PALITOT
SAMOFALOV
REDHEAD
MILANESIO
MACEKOVIC
RODINA

LEE
AGNOLUCCI
STADNIK
CARTON
MIKLAVCIC

LUKYANENKO
SMELOVA
PHAAN
MUELLER

Delia
Leonardo
Ela
Tracey
Ariel
Barbara
Irina

Yve Wei
Emanuela
Irina
Elise

Paulina

Larysa
Irina

Yi Lin
Robyn

AUS
BRA
ISR
NZL
GER
CRO
BEL
MAS
ITA
EST
NED
AUT

AIN
LAT
SGP
RSA
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ONO UL A WNBEFE =

NF
BUL
JPN
POL
ESP
UKR
UzB
HUN
USA

Group Final 5 Ribbons

D
12.000
11.200
11.000
10.300
10.100
10.000

9.700
6.300

A
7.350
6.800
6.800
7.050
5.950
6.100
6.150
6.400
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E
5.050
4.750
4.450
3.600
4.250
3.650
3.650
3.600

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.300

Total
24.400
22.750
22.250
20.950
20.300
19.450
19.200
16.000
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ONO UL A WNBEFE =

NF
ESP
UzB
JPN
POL
UKR
TUR
FIN
FRA

Group Final 3 Balls and 2 Hoops

D
12.400
11.700
10.300
11.600

9.200
10.600
9.300
7.100

A
7.200
6.850
7.050
6.700
6.650
6.400
5.950
4.850
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E
6.200
5.900
5.200
4.300
5.000
4.100
3.850
1.900

P
0.050
0.100
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.600
0.900
1.600

Total
25.750
24.350
22.550
22.300
20.850
20.500
18.200
12.250
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0,
j Jé*@@ SoFia (BUL)
ot 04 - 06 APRIL 2025
Medalists 5 Ribbons

NF ID Surname Name

BUL 57767 ATANASOVA Danaya
49608 GEORGIEVA Viktoria
49700 IVANOVA Sofia
55536 KOLOMIETS Alina
51671 POULADIAN Suzan

JPN 38510 INAKI Rinako
57822 NISHIMOTO Megumi
28519 SUZUKI Ayuka
48132 TAGUCHI Hisano
58007 TANAKA Yuna

POL 54506 ASZKLAR Maria
58638 PIETRZAK Vesna
44796 PRZYBYLSKA Madoka
46886 SZEWCZUK Magdalena
46879 WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 17880

«s1c. WORLD CUP

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CupP

SoFiA (BUL)
04 - 06 APRIL 2025

Medalists 3 Balls and 2 Hoops

NF ID Surname Name
ESP 46694 BERGUA NAVALES Ines
58256 CORRAL Andrea
52567 FERNANDEZ Andrea
58303 MUNOZ Lucia
47597 SOLAUN Salma
UZB 51021 ATALYANTS Evelina
55533 FAYZULINA Adelya
47455 ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu
56433 MAMEDOVA Amaliya
51846 SADYKOVA Irodakhon
JPN 58009 HANAMURA Natsumi
38510 INAKI Rinako
57822 NISHIMOTO Megumi
28519 SUZUKI Ayuka
48132 TAGUCHI Hisano
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